2013/2014 - FIP 1A DIVISIONE gir. C

classifica completa 10° giornata

SQUADRA
STM Martinengo

Nuova Pall. Treviglio
~ Pall. Palosco

Pall. Martinengo
Bariano

Pall. Bergamo

Colognola

Italian Basket Team

Calcinatese

Cappuccinese

risultati della 10° giornata

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

PT G
14 °
14 °
12 °
12 °
10 °
10 °
10 °
10 10

6 9

2 9

O 9

Nuova Pall. Treviglio

Colognola

Pall. Palosco

Pall. Martinengo

Pall. Bergamo

Italian Basket Team

A
[

72 -39
51-61
63 - 44
55 -61
60 - 52

PF
594

517
570
518
472
419
510
485
442
420

342

Cappuccinese

Arzago

Calcinatese

STM Martinengo

Bariano

RIPOSA

PS

437

452

435

460

436

407

499

524

498

550

591

DP
157

65

135

58

36

12

11

-130

-249
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